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LED DECOR FG A60 8W/830
E27 DIM BX

The unique feature of the Decor 360 set is its 360 degree light
distribution, i.e. the light also goes in the direction of the base.
The opal-bulb models give an even clean white light without
glare. Some of the models are dimmable. Connected to the
elegant cord, an opal lamp is impressive as such, even without
a shade.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lU5whTHJF08

Bulb type classic
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TYPE OF PACKAGING

PRODUCT FAMILY

LED DECOR FG A60 8W/830 E27 DIM BX

4713702 6435200243164

60 x 109 x 60

Hanging packing

DECOR

TECHNICAL DATAS (ETIM)

Beam angle () 360
ETIM class EC001959
Energy efficiency class A+
Diameter (mm) 60
Dimmable Yes
Voltage type AC
Socket E27
Average nominal lifespan (h) 15000
Lamp power (W) 8

Lamp power (max) (W) 8

Lamp power (min) (W) 8

Lamp shape Standard
Type of glass/cover Opal
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Nominal voltage (max) (V)

Nominal voltage (min) (V)

240
220

Weighted energy consumption in 1,000 8

hours (kWh)

Length (mm)

Min. number of switching cycles
Colour of light

Luminous flux (Im)

Luminous flux (max) (Im)
Luminous flux (min) (Im)

Colour temperature (K) (numeric)
Colour temperature (max) (K)
Colour temperature (min) (K)

Colour rendering index CRI

109
100000
830
806
806
806
3000
3000
3000
80-89
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