

LED DECOR FG A60 8W/830 E27 DIM BX

The unique feature of the Decor 360 set is its 360 degree light distribution, i.e. the light also goes in the direction of the base. The opal-bulb models give an even clean white light without glare. Some of the models are dimmable. Connected to the elegant cord, an opal lamp is impressive as such, even without a shade.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IU5whTHJF08

Bulb type classic



PRODUCT CODE	GTIN1	PxKxL	TYPE OF PACKAGING	PRODUCT FAMILY	
LED DECOR FG A60 8W/830 E27 DIM BX					
4713702	6435200243164	60 x 109 x 60	Hanging packing	DECOR	

TECHNICAL DATAS (ETIM)			
Beam angle (°)	360	Nominal voltage (max) (V)	240
ETIM class	EC001959	Nominal voltage (min) (V)	220
Energy efficiency class	A+	Weighted energy consumption in 1,000	0 8
Diameter (mm)	60	hours (kWh)	
Dimmable	Yes	Length (mm)	109
Voltage type	AC	Min. number of switching cycles	100000
Socket	E27	Colour of light	830
Average nominal lifespan (h)	15000	Luminous flux (lm)	806
Lamp power (W)	8	Luminous flux (max) (lm)	806
Lamp power (max) (W)	8	Luminous flux (min) (lm)	806
Lamp power (min) (W)	8	Colour temperature (K) (numeric)	3000
Lamp shape	Standard	Colour temperature (max) (K)	3000
Type of glass/cover	Opal	Colour temperature (min) (K)	3000
		Colour rendering index CRI	80-89

